
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:48
ANSWERED ON:22.11.2012
REVENUES FROM FARE AND FREIGHT
Singh Shri Ganesh

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the percentage of revenue earned from passenger fares and freight during the last three years and the current year, year and zone-wise;

(b) the details of places from where goods are transported under West Central Railway (WCR) along with the revenue earned therefrom during the said period, year-wise;

(c) the average number of passengers travel annually from various railway stations under WCR, station-wise; and

(d) the details of goods and passenger trains running on Allahabad-Jabalpur route?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI ADHIR RANJAN CHOWDHURY)

(a)to(d): A Statement is laid on the Table of the House.

STATEMENT REFERRED TO IN REPLY TO PARTS (a) TO (d) OF UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 48 BY Shri GANESH SINGH TO
BE ANSWERED IN LOK SABHA ON 22.11.2012 REGARDING REVENUES FROM FARE AND FREIGHT.

(a): The percentage of revenue earned from passenger fares and freight during the last three year and the current year, year and zone-wise are appended as Appendix-I & II.

(b): Details of places i.e. goods sheds and sidings of West Central Railway from where goods are transported and revenue earned therefrom are appended as Appendix-III & IV.

(c): the station-wise details of average number of passengers who travelled from stations under West Central Railway during the year
2011-12 are appended as Appendix-V.

(d): the details of Goods and passenger trains running on Allahabad-Jabalpur route are appended as Appendix-VI.
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